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V] I Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
1/10/2024 * Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Lift Up Kansas Political Action Committee

Finance Address: 5145 NW Sterling Chase Drive
Filing Report ^^

City: Topeka Zip: 66618-2537

Chairperson Home Phone: (785) 224-8333 Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 224-8333

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $31,662.1 8

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $190,000.00

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $221,662.18

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $776.20

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $220,885.98

6 IN-K1ND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print ; $0.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS ? fSchedule D) view/prmt ! $0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2024 7:50:17 AM
Signature of Treasurer: Matthew Billingsley
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1/10/24, 11-.15AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Lift Up Kansas Political Action Committee

Date

12/26/23

12/23/23

12/22/23

12/22/23

12/21/23

12/21/23

12/21/23

12/18/23

12/11/23

12/11/23

Name and Address

of Contributor

Blue Cross Blue Shield
Kansas
1133SWTopekaBlvd.
Topeka KS 66629

Elevance Health, Inc

3075 Vandercar Way
AP OH3403-A300
Cincinnati OH 45209

Evergy Metro, Inc.
818S.KansasAve
Topeka KS 66612

CUPAC of Kansas Political
Action Committee

901 SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

IRG Sunflower, LLC
7921 Southpark Plaza Ste
100
Littleton CO 80120

Kessinger/Hunter & Co, LC
2600 Grand Blvd Ste 700
Kansas City MO 64108

Kansas Beverage
Assocation Political Action

Committee
5845 SW 29th Street
Topeka KS 66614

RAI Sei-vices Company
401 N. Main Street
Winston-Salem NC 27101

Lewis Legal News, Inc.
170 IE. Cedar Street Ste
Ill
Olathe KS 66062

Midwest Health, Inc

3024SWWanamakerRd,
Ste 300
Topeka KS 66614

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$50,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00
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1/10/24, 11:15 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

12/11/23

12/11/23

11/24/23

11/22/23

11/22/23

11/13/23

11/13/23

11/13/23

11/13/23

11/08/23

11/07/23

11/06/23

Kansas Automobile Dealers
Election Action Committee
731 S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

HCA Kansas Good
Government Fund
550 N Hillside St
Wichita KS 67214

Shawnee Tribe
29 State Hwy 69A
Miami OK 74354

Revenue Based Finance
Coalition
P.O. Box 651355
800 SW Jackson St Ste
1005 Topeka,KS 66612
Potomac Falls VA 20165

UnitedHealth Group, Inc.
P,0, Box 1459
Minneapolis MN 55440-
1459

LoanMax
3440 Preston Ridge Rd Ste
500
Alpharetta GA 30005

Advance Financial

Administration, LLC
100 Oceanside Drive
Nashville TN 37204

Purpose Financial Inc,
Political Action Committee
13 5 N. Church Street

Spartanburg SC 29306

Community Choice
Financial

5165 Emerial Parkway Ste
100
Dublin OH 43017

Blue Cross Blue Shield
Kansas
1133 SWTopeka Blvd.
Topeka KS 66629

Kansas Rural Independent
Telecoms Political Action
Committee
P.O. Box 4799

Topeka KS 66604

Watco Companies, LLC
315W 3rd Street
Pittsburg KS 66762

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00
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1/10/24, 11:15AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

11/01/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/16/23

Craig L Bums
15 Stonebridge cir
Wichita KS 67230

General Motors Company
Political Action Committee
25 Massachusetts Ave NW

Ste 400
Washington DC 20001

Titlemax

2312 E. Trinity Mills Rd
CarroUton TX 75006

Sunflower Redevelopment
LLC
C/o Kessinger/Hunter & Co
LC
2600 Grand Blvd Ste 700
Kansas City MO 64108

AMR Holdco, Inc
6363 S Fiddlers Green City
14 Floor
Greenwood Village CO
80111

Recover-Care Healthcare

2420 Knapp St, Second
Floor
Brooklyn NY 11235

KHCA Political Action
Committee

1100 SW Gage Blvd
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Cable Political
Action Campaign
900 S Kansas Ave, Ste 300
Topeka KS 66612

Cox Communications Inc

901 S George Washington
Blvd
Wichita KS 67211

International Union of
Elevator Constmctors
Political Account

7154 Columbia Gateway Dr
Columbia MD 21046-
2132

Symmetry Energy Solutions

9811 Katy Freeway Ste
1400
Houston TX 77024-7702

Kansas Bankers Association
Political Action Committee

^heck

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Business Executive $500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00
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1/10/24, 11:15 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/04/23

09/25/23

09/11/23

08/17/23

07/28/23

06/16/23

510SW Corporate View
Fopeka KS 66615

ECoch Industries, Inc.
mi E 37th StN
Wichita KS 67220

CVS Pharmacy, Inc

1 CVS Drive
Woonsocket RI 2895

PMCA Gas Political Action
Committee
115 SE 7th Street
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Assc. Of Nurse
Anesthetists Political
Action Committee
222 S. Prospect Ave

Park Ridge IL 60068

Blue Cross and Blue Shield
of Kansas City Political
Action Committee
2301 Main Street
Kansas City MO 64108

Sporting KC
2020 Baltimore Ave, Ste

400
Kansas City MO 64108

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$5,000.001

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$190000.00

$0
$0
$0

$190000.00

Print this form or Go Back
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1/10/24, 11:15 AM
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Lift Up Kansas Political Action Committee

Date

06/28/23

04/13/23

Name and Address

Kansas Governmental Ethics
Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66611

Westside Stamp & Awards
2030SWFairlawnRd
Topkeka KS 66604

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Filing Fee Registration Fee

Supplies Deposit Ink Stamp

Amount

$750.00

$26.20

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$776.20

$0
$776.20
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https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/1


