

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

**Termination Report** 

Campaign Organization Name: Lift Up Kansas Political Action Committee

Finance Address: 5145 NW Sterling Chase Drive

Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66618-2537

Chairperson Home Phone: (785) 224-8333 Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 224-8333

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/202	3)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	militara milat gampin dikundu dina Sumbali mundi. In najari mangahih na mundakan maja mulat mungaka sa sa sabag Militara mundia dina dina sa	\$31,662.18
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$190,000.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$221,662.18
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$776.20
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$220,885.98
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2024 7:50:17 AM Signature of Treasurer: Matthew Billingsley

Print this form or Go Back

# **SCHEDULE A**

# CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Lift Up Kansas Political Action Committee

		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/26/23	Blue Cross Blue Shield Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$10,000.00
12/23/23	Elevance Health, Inc 3075 Vandercar Way AP OH3403-A300 Cincinnati OH 45209	Check		\$1,000.00
12/22/23	Evergy Metro, Inc. 818 S. Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$50,000.00
12/22/23	CUPAC of Kansas Political Action Committee 901 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$1,000.00
12/21/23	IRG Sunflower, LLC 7921 Southpark Plaza Ste 100 Littleton CO 80120	Check		\$5,000.00
12/21/23	Kessinger/Hunter & Co, LC 2600 Grand Blvd Ste 700 Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$2,500.00
12/21/23	Kansas Beverage Assocation Political Action Committee 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$5,000.00
12/18/23	RAI Services Company 401 N. Main Street Winston-Salem NC 27101	Check		\$5,000.00
12/11/23	Lewis Legal News, Inc. 1701 E. Cedar Street Ste 111 Olathe KS 66062	Check		\$10,000.00
12/11/23	Midwest Health, Inc 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd, Ste 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$2,500.00

12/11/23	Kansas Automobile Dealers Election Action Committee 731 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$2,500.00
12/11/23	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N Hillside St Wichita KS 67214	Check	\$5,000.00
11/24/23	Shawnee Tribe 29 State Hwy 69A Miami OK 74354	Check	\$20,000.00
11/22/23	Revenue Based Finance Coalition P.O. Box 651355 800 SW Jackson St Ste 1005 Topeka, KS 66612 Potomac Falls VA 20165	Check	\$7,500.00
11/22/23	UnitedHealth Group, Inc. P,O, Box 1459 Minneapolis MN 55440- 1459	Check	\$2,500.00
11/13/23	LoanMax 3440 Preston Ridge Rd Ste 500 Alpharetta GA 30005	Check	\$2,500.00
11/13/23	Advance Financial Administration, LLC 100 Oceanside Drive Nashville TN 37204	Check	\$2,500.00
11/13/23	Purpose Financial Inc, Political Action Committee 135 N. Church Street Spartanburg SC 29306	Check	\$2,500.00
11/13/23	Community Choice Financial 5165 Emerial Parkway Ste 100 Dublin OH 43017	Check	\$2,500.00
11/08/23	Blue Cross Blue Shield Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66629	Check	\$5,000.00
11/07/23	Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms Political Action Committee P.O. Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$2,500.00
11/06/23	Watco Companies, LLC 315 W 3rd Street Pittsburg KS 66762	Check	\$2,500.00

0/24, 11.15 AW		oumpuigit indites	Ochedale A Nepolt	
11/01/23	Craig L Burns 15 Stonebridge cir Wichita KS 67230	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/25/23	General Motors Company Political Action Committee 25 Massachusetts Ave NW Ste 400 Washington DC 20001	Check		\$1,000.00
10/25/23	Titlemax 2312 E. Trinity Mills Rd Carrollton TX 75006	Check		\$1,000.00
10/25/23	Sunflower Redevelopment LLC C/o Kessinger/Hunter & Co LC 2600 Grand Blvd Ste 700 Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$1,500.00
10/25/23	AMR Holdco, Inc 6363 S Fiddlers Green City 14 Floor Greenwood Village CO 80111	Check		\$1,000.00
10/25/23	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp St, Second Floor Brooklyn NY 11235	Check		\$2,500.00
10/25/23	KHCA Political Action Committee 1100 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$2,500.00
10/25/23	Kansas Cable Political Action Campaign 900 S Kansas Ave, Ste 300 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$2,500.00
10/25/23	Cox Communications Inc 901 S George Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$2,500.00
10/25/23	International Union of Elevator Constructors Political Account 7154 Columbia Gateway Dr Columbia MD 21046- 2132	Check		\$1,000.00
10/25/23	Symmetry Energy Solutions 9811 Katy Freeway Ste 1400 Houston TX 77024-7702	Check		\$1,000.00
10/16/23	Kansas Bankers Association Political Action Committee	Check		\$5,000.00

0/24, 11:15 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule Arreport	
	610 SW Corporate View Topeka KS 66615		
10/04/23	Koch Industries, Inc. 4111 E 37th St N Wichita KS 67220	Check	\$5,000.00
09/25/23	CVS Pharmacy, Inc 1 CVS Drive Woonsocket RI 2895	Check	\$2,000.00
09/11/23	PMCA Gas Political Action Committee 115 SE 7th Street Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$2,500.00
08/17/23	Kansas Assc. Of Nurse Anesthetists Political Action Committee 222 S. Prospect Ave Park Ridge IL 60068	Check	\$5,000.00
07/28/23	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City Political Action Committee 2301 Main Street Kansas City MO 64108	Check	\$2,500.00
06/16/23	Sporting KC 2020 Baltimore Ave, Ste 400 Kansas City MO 64108	Check	\$1,500.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period		\$190000.00
Total Unit	emized Contributions (\$50 or	less)	\$0
Sale of Po	litical Materials (Unitemized)		\$0
Total Con	tributions When Contributor N	lot Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$190000.00

## **SCHEDULE C**

### **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

Committee: Lift Up Kansas Political Action Committee

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
06/28/23	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66611	Filing Fee Registration Fee	\$750.00
04/13/23	Westside Stamp & Awards 2030 SW Fairlawn Rd Topkeka KS 66604	Supplies Deposit Ink Stamp	\$26.20
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$776.20
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$776.20

Print this form or Go Back